GIN 5cl

Tanqueray 6.90€
Tanqueray Sevilla 8.50€
Tanqueray Rangpur 9.30€
Tanqueray Ten 9.30€
Tanqueray Special Edition 11.00€
Gordon's / Gordon's Pink 6.90€
Beefeater 24 9.00€
Bombay 8,90€
Hendrick's 9.50€
Other gins 11.00€
COCKTAILS

Caipirinha (cachaga, lime, 7.00€
Caipiroska (vodka, lime, sugar) 7.00€
Gin Fizz 7.00€
Mojito 7.00€
Shots 4.00€
SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

"Tanqueray Strawberry Mojito" ~ 9-50€
by Pedro Moura

(Tangueray Ten, leman syrup, lime, drnamen, me

juice, lemon juice and strawberry juice)

"Sailor" by Daniel Roberto 9.00€
(Tanqueray Sevilla, passion fruit, lemon, sugar

syrup, fresh mint)

"Ginja Tiki" by Vitor Rosa 8.00€
(Tanqueray dry, Gigig MSR, lemon juice, sugar

syrup, Ginger Ale)

"Akuarius" by Vitor Rosa Jr. 8.00€
(Vodka, Blue Curacao, lemon juice, 7Up)
SPARKLING WINE

Terras do Demo 20.00€
+SNACKS

Garlic bread 4.00€

"Bambi” salad (lettuce, sweet corn, tomato, 8.50€
auna, crl§py onion, and vinaigrette or yogurt

BURGERS* (dry-aged beef 200 g)
Basic (bun and burger) 7.00€
Cheeseburger (bun, burger, and cheese) 7.50€

All the way (bun, burger, cheese, ham, ~ 8.00€
lettuce, and tomato)

“Bambi” (8oko do Gaco - traditional bread from  9-90€
Madeira - with garlic butter, burger, cheese,
caramelized onions, and lettuce)

PIZZAS

SPECIAE (Portuguese chorizo, bacon, mwshroams) 12.50€

TOASTS/WRAPS

1/2 toast (w/ butter) 2.50€

Toast (w/ butter) 3.50€

Cheese, ham or cured ham toast 4.90€

Ham and cheese toast 4.90€
5.50€

PQTO toast (Cured ham, cheese, tomato,
oregano)

Salmon toast (smoked salmon, mayonnaise, and 7.50€
lettuce)

Tuna spread toast (tuna spread and lettuce) 5.95€
6.30€

7.50€

"Bambi” toast (cheese, tomato, and pesto)
Salmon wrap* (smoked salmon, lettuce,
tomato, and guacamole)

"Bambi” wrap* (hot wrap with cheese, tomato, 6.50€
red onion, and pesto)

*Available only during Summer

WHISKY (YOUNG) 5cl
Red Label

J&B

Famous Grouse
Bushmills

Jameson

WHISKY (OLD) 5cl
Bulleit

Black Label

Cardhu

J&B 15

Chivas 12

The Glenlivet

Jack Daniels
Glenmorangie
Balvenie

James Martin's (20 years old)
Other whiskies

RUM 5 cl
Zacapa 23
Captain Morgan
Havana Club 7
Bacardi Lemon

VODKA 5 cl
Moskovskaya
Artic

Other vodkas

COGNAC 5cl
Hennessy

FRESH JUICES

Apple
Carrot

Orange
Combinations

BEER

Draft beer

Mini (25 d) original/dark
Heineken (25 cl)

0,0% alcohol (25 cl)

WINES
Glass of wine (white or red)

SOFT DRINKS

5.90€
5.90€
5.90€
5.90€
5.90€

7.50€
7.00€
7.50€
7.50€
7.50€
7.50€
7.50€
12.00€
10.00€
55.00€
10.00€

8.00€
6.00€
7.00€
6.00€

6.50€
6.00€
7.00€

8.00€

3.30€
3.30€
3.30€
4.00€

1.60€
1.60€
2.00€
2.00€

3.50€

Glass of non-carbonated juice 2.30€

Indio (red currant and orange juice)
Compal

Ice Tea

Coca-Cola / Coca-Cola Zero
7Up

Sumel

Ginger Ale

Red Bull

Somersby

Bandida do Pomar (portuguese
ciien)

2.30€
2.30€
2.30€
2.30€
2.30€
2.30€
2.30€
5.00€
3.50€
3.00€

TEQUILA 5cl
Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado

BRANDY 5cl

Macieira
Croft

SPIRITS 5cl
DiAlma.

CR&F

Chancela

Sdo Domingos white
Quthers,

LIQUEURS 5cl
Malibu
Drambuie
Beirdo
Amarguinha,
Safari
Frangelico
Baileys

Absinth

Ginja MSR

Other liqueurs

APERITIFS 5cl
Martini

Campari

Ricard

Moscatel
Port

Beer Martini
WATER

Still water
Pedras (sparkling water)

Castelo (sparkling water)

Tonic water
Frize (sparkling water)

CAFETERIA

m (espresso w a drop of milk) /
Carioca [imaa (hot water wf lemon peel)

Meia de Leite (espresso wj milk served

in a big cup)

Galdo (coffee w milk, steamed and served

in a tall glass)

UCAL chocolate milk
Hot chocolate
Cappuccino
Espresso / Decaf
Coffee and cream
Irish Coffee

Tea

Tea for 2

Chupa Chups.

Chewing gums

MIXERS
Somersby

Bandida do Pomar.
Red Bull

Coca-Cola

4.00€
4.00€

7.50€
6.00€
7.00€
3.00€
6.60€

6.00€
6.00€
5.50€
5.00€
6.00€
6.00€
5.00€
5.00€
6.00€
6.00€

4.00€
6.00€
4.00€
4.50€
4.00€
4.50€

1.20€
1.60€
1.60€
2.30€
1.60€

0.90€

2.00€

2.20€
2.00€
3.00€
3.00€
1.00€
2.50€
7.00€
1.50€
2.50€
0.80€
1.50€

2.00€
1.50€
2.00€
1.00€



